
S2 European Championship

RiderNbr Nat. Pts. R1 R2 R1 R2Pos R1 R2 R1 R2

SPA VAL ITA POL

Diff Gap

VORLICEK Petr 202 CZE  179 25 25 25 1 22 22 22 20 18 0  0

SITNIANSKY Milan 121 CZE  163 22 20 20 2 20 16 15 25 25 16  16

BUSSEI Giovanni 200 ITA  131 18 22 22 3 25 - - 22 22 48  32

KAIVERS Romain 96 BEL  116 15 16 14 4 14 15 13 16 13 63  15

PROMUTICO Lorenzo 256 ITA  115 13 13 18 5 13 18 20 15 5 64  1

FAGRE Kevin 13 SWE  114 16 15 16 6 18 12 10 13 14 65  1

LLADOS Joan 122 ESP  112 5 18 11 7 12 14 18 14 20 67  2

CIAGLIA Luca 93 ITA  106 14 8 12 8 11 13 14 18 16 73  6

MONTICELLI Diego 68 ITA  89 20 0 0 9 15 25 25 4 0 90  17

STAMBECK John 864 SWE  76 9 14 15 10 16 10 12 - - 103  13

ASNICAR Alessandro 717 ITA  69 11 9 4 11 9 6 8 10 12 110  7

PERIS Oriol 102 ESP  69 8 10 6 12 10 8 9 8 10 110  0

POLACCO Marco 276 ITA  55 7 7 7 13 8 7 7 5 7 124  14

GUILLOIS Emerick 292 MTQ  49 0 11 13 14 5 - - 11 9 130  6

VANDERCAPPELLE Adrien 377 BEL  43 6 3 8 15 6 2 4 6 8 136  6

PARRA Zoe 71 ESP  41 12 6 10 16 4 4 5 - - 138  2

HARVIA Aaro 245 FIN  30 10 4 9 17 7 - - - - 149  11

CERVERA Adrian 17 ESP  28 - 12 5 18 - 5 6 - - 151  2

BARTOLINI Fabrizio 110 ITA  27 - - - 19 - 11 16 - - 152  1

PALS Patrik 22 EST  27 - - - 20 - - - 12 15 152  0

VERMEULEN Devon 188 NED  23 - - - 21 - 20 3 - - 156  4

SMITH Jay 33 GBR  20 - - - 22 - 9 11 - - 159  3

LESKOW Pavel 43 POL  20 - - - 23 - - - 9 11 159  0

ZURALSKI Jedrzej 161 POL  13 - - - 24 - - - 7 6 166  7

GREGORIE Michel 28 NED  11 - 5 3 25 - 3 0 - - 168  2
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